



FROM

Hakunu (Pty) Ltd

VAT NUMBER : 4370309827

REG NUMBER : 2022/841003/07

PHYSICAL ADDRESS :

Plot 264 Waterkloof JQ305

Rustenburg

25°43'57.3"S 27°15'41.0"E



Customer **THARISA MINERALS**

Scope of work: **SUPPLY & INSTALL**

Contact Person **MICHAEL**

Delivery time:

Contact Number

Plant: **VOYAGER**

Description of work: **SHUT 21 JULY**

Job no:

Sage	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
PRIMARY SPIRALS				
S10800007	110MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	7	R 141,04	987,28
S10800028	110MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	4	R 50,18	200,72
S10800049	110MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	4	R 95,72	382,88
N/C	110MM HDPE D/SADDLED BEND SDR11 45-70DEG	3	R 1 548,94	4 646,82
FLOATS				
S10800010	160MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	6	R 294,34	1 766,04
S10800031	160MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	3	R 92,13	276,39
S10800052	160MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	3	R 187,18	561,54
S10800094	160MM SDR11 SEAMLESS 3D BEND 45DEG	1	R 715,50	715,50
SCVENGER				
S10800010	160MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	1	R 294,34	294,34
S10800031	160MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	3	R 92,13	276,39
S10800032	180MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	2	R 94,67	189,34
S10800033	200MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	1	R 113,96	113,96
S10800052	160MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	3	R 187,18	561,54
S10800053	180MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	2	R 187,18	374,36
S10800054	200MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	1	R 279,92	279,92
S10800222	200 - 160 HDPE PN16 PE100 CONCENTRIC REDUCER	1	R 204,89	204,89
N/C	180MM HDPE D/SADDLED BEND SDR11 70DEG PE	1	R 3 927,00	3 927,00
REPLACE MAIN STREAM GLAND SERVICE LINE				
S10800004	63MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	6	R 46,43	278,58
S10800025	63MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	5	R 28,02	140,10
S10800046	63MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	5	R 58,46	292,30
S10800193	63MM PN16 PE100 MOULDED TEE-PIECE	1	R 83,08	83,08
S10800235	63MM HDPE PIPE BOLTSET HOT DIPPED GALV	4	R 58,65	234,60
N/C	63X1" PIPE SADDLE	2	R 78,50	157,00
S10800305	1" NICKEL PLATED BALL VALVE	2	R 107,06	214,12
N/C	25MM NIPPLE	2	R 13,05	26,10
TAILING CYCLONE				
S10800013	225MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	4	R 581,23	2 324,92
S10800034	225MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	3	R 121,92	365,76
S10800055	225MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	3	R 279,92	839,76
S10800139	225MM PN16 PE100 MOULDED BEND 90DEG	6	R 1 039,91	6 239,46
BOOSTERS				
S10800031	160MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	4	R 92,13	368,52
S10800033	200MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	4	R 113,96	455,84
S10800052	160MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	4	R 187,18	748,72
S10800054	200MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	4	R 279,92	1 119,68
S10800222	200 - 160 HDPE PN16 PE100 CONCENTRIC REDUCER	4	R 204,89	819,56
SECONDARY MILL CRUSHING CHEMICAL LINE				
S10800003	50MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	6	R 29,35	176,10
S10800006	90MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	12	R 94,61	1 135,32
S10800027	90MM PLAIN ENDED MACHINED STUB	15	R 39,11	586,65
S10800048	90MM HDG MILD STEEL FLANGE 1000/3 SANS 1123	15	R 91,33	1 369,95
S10800090	90MM SDR11 SEAMLESS 3D BEND 90DEG	3	R 265,50	796,50
S10800195	90MM PN16 PE100 MOULDED TEE-PIECE	1	R 138,13	138,13
S10800237	90MM HDPE PIPE BOLTSET HOT DIPPED GALV	7	R 117,30	821,10
S10800288	COMPRESSION MALE ADAPTOR - 50MM	10	R 57,61	576,10
N/C	90X2" PIPE SADDLE	5	R 150,80	754,00
N/C	90MM BLANK FLANGE 10/8	1	R 123,25	123,25
ADDITIONAL MATERIAL				
S10800007	110MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	6	R 141,04	846,24
S10800010	160MM HDPE PIPE PN16 PER METRE LENGTH	6	R 294,34	1 766,04
S10800220	160 - 110 HDPE PN16 PE100 CONCENTRIC REDUCER	1	R 151,46	151,46
S10800222	200 - 160 HDPE PN16 PE100 CONCENTRIC REDUCER	1	R 204,89	204,89
S10800238	110MM HDPE PIPE BOLTSET HOT DIPPED GALV	6	R 125,90	755,40
S10800241	160MM HDPE PIPE BOLTSET HOT DIPPED GALV	6	R 250,70	1 504,20
S10800243	200MM HDPE PIPE BOLTSET HOT DIPPED GALV	6	R 259,60	1 557,60
LABOUR				
S10800307	HDPE WELDING CREW NORMAL TIME PER HOUR FABRICATION	18	R 828,00	14 904,00
S10800307	HDPE WELDING CREW NORMAL TIME PER HOUR (4 CREWS DAY 1)	36	R 828,00	29 808,00
S10800308	HDPE WELDING CREW NORMAL OVERTIME TIME PER HOUR (4 CREWS DAY 1)	8	R 976,00	7 808,00

Quote done by : Morne Foster
Contact Number: 082 783-2520 / 082 908-1777
EMAIL: morne@hakunu.co.za , rudi@hakunu.co.za

TOTAL EXCL VAT **R 96 249,94**